Classement

NOM

Nombre de présents a la compétition

30

26

35

28

24

22

22

26

SAINT AMAN Emilio

VEROVE Julien

LE CALVI Aymeric

RIGHETTI Gabriel

FAVIER JEROME

ISCHER Lucien

GARCIA Patrick

VILLE Jérome

Ol |N|Jo|L|PR|WIN|EF

BECHON Mickael

10

AUBERIC Frangois

PUIG Bruno

ECRINS

Lez /
Bouiganne

Salat/
Arac

Coefficient













